
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
81 
31 
33 
71 
32 
2 
5 

13 
6 

73 
83 
82 
1 

90 
34 
18 
98 
63 
4 

99 
66 
60 
20 
65 
72 
16 
68 
97 
48 
95 
51 
11 
3 

84 
25 
12 
17 
21 
74 
96 
36 
52 
67 

Class 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 
PR 

Name 
SALVA RACING / LAZY KART 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
SALVA RACING / LAZY KART 
SALVA RACING / LAZY KART 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
KSA RACING 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
RA KART 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
P1 RACING 
AMIGOS DE PIÇARRAS 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
RA KART 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
DRAGON ENDURANCE TEAM 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
HAWK MOTORSPORT 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
SALVA RACING / LAZY KART 
PG RAPTORS 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
RA KART 
AMIGOS DE PIÇARRAS 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
TPM RACING TEAM 
HAWK MOTORSPORT 
KARTCAM POWERTEAM 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:31.890 
1:31.988 
1:32.106 
1:32.152 
1:32.552 
1:32.707 
1:32.717 
1:32.733 
1:32.975 
1:33.070 
1:33.138 
1:33.463 
1:33.940 
1:34.050 
1:34.332 
1:34.442 
1:34.463 
1:34.949 
1:35.148 
1:35.190 
1:35.234 
1:35.312 
1:35.415 
1:35.482 
1:35.559 
1:35.646 
1:35.741 
1:35.787 
1:35.877 
1:36.098 
1:36.120 
1:36.190 
1:36.324 
1:36.676 
1:36.699 
1:36.817 
1:36.926 
1:37.090 
1:37.420 
1:37.466 
1:37.494 
1:37.563 
1:37.922 

Diff 

0.098 
0.216 
0.262 
0.662 
0.817 
0.827 
0.843 
1.085 
1.180 
1.248 
1.573 
2.050 
2.160 
2.442 
2.552 
2.573 
3.059 
3.258 
3.300 
3.344 
3.422 
3.525 
3.592 
3.669 
3.756 
3.851 
3.897 
3.987 
4.208 
4.230 
4.300 
4.434 
4.786 
4.809 
4.927 
5.036 
5.200 
5.530 
5.576 
5.604 
5.673 
6.032 

Gap 

0.098 
0.118 
0.046 
0.400 
0.155 
0.010 
0.016 
0.242 
0.095 
0.068 
0.325 
0.477 
0.110 
0.282 
0.110 
0.021 
0.486 
0.199 
0.042 
0.044 
0.078 
0.103 
0.067 
0.077 
0.087 
0.095 
0.046 
0.090 
0.221 
0.022 
0.070 
0.134 
0.352 
0.023 
0.118 
0.109 
0.164 
0.330 
0.046 
0.028 
0.069 
0.359 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

2nd Best 
1:32.573 
1:32.295 
1:33.463 
1:36.021 
1:32.734 
1:36.821 
1:34.820 
1:32.818 
1:35.447 
1:34.085 
1:37.879 
1:33.675 
1:35.306 
1:36.675 
1:34.610 
1:37.729 
1:36.185 
1:36.410 
1:36.773 
1:36.894 
1:36.190 
1:44.445 
1:38.722 
1:36.764 
1:35.751 
1:39.269 
1:41.060 
1:40.935 
1:38.595 
1:38.967 
1:36.995 
1:37.464 
1:39.467 
1:45.397 
1:37.129 
1:42.228 
1:38.147 
1:44.140 
1:38.087 
1:37.971 
1:38.503 
1:38.069 
1:54.302 

2nd Lap 
3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

No. 
10 
62 
94 
22 
76 
40 
45 
15 
70 
19 
50 
64 
30 
61 
7 
9 

14 
75 

Class 
SC 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
RS 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
PR 
SC 
PR 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Name 
P1 RACING 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
CANDY SHOP RNK TEAM 
TKT 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 
DRIVING ACADEMY 
DELTA X + FRANCO 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
P1 RACING 
AMIGOS DE PIÇARRAS 
OLD MASTERS 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
SANFIOS KART RACING 
TARTARUGATORS RACING 
MDK IG ENERGIA 
KAMIKART 
UNIKART RACING/T-LAP 
FLORIPA KMKZY/CKGA 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
1:38.145 
1:38.370 
1:38.446 
1:38.469 
1:38.794 
1:39.240 
1:39.548 
1:40.626 
1:41.000 
1:42.032 
1:42.095 
1:43.170 
1:47.982 
1:49.894 
1:50.399 

Diff 
6.255 
6.480 
6.556 
6.579 
6.904 
7.350 
7.658 
8.736 
9.110 

10.142 
10.205 
11.280 
16.092 
18.004 
18.509 

Gap 
0.223 
0.225 
0.076 
0.023 
0.325 
0.446 
0.308 
1.078 
0.374 
1.032 
0.063 
1.075 
4.812 
1.912 
0.505 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
1:47.221 
1:44.496 
1:40.842 
1:40.217 
1:38.918 
1:51.096 
1:39.885 
1:44.198 
1:41.885 
1:43.007 
1:43.199 
1:44.128 
1:48.637 

1:53.975 

2nd Lap 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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